



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10346/2024**
BRIJPAL SINGHPetitioner
Through: **Mr. Pranjal, Mr. Anshul Kumar,**
Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Respondents
Through: **Mr. Jagdish Chandra, CGSC,**
UOI with Mr. Shubham Kumar
Mishra, Advs.
Ms. Jyotsna Bhuchar, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

% **ORDER**
17.12.2024

No time left.

List on 31st July, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

DECEMBER 17, 2024/sg

Click here to check corrigendum, if any